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SALOMON

Men's Tops

Chest

Waist

Hip

Sleeve Length

Men's Pants

Waist

Hip

Inseam

Germany / Italy
France / Spain
GB / US / Canada

Xs
cm
78-86
64-72
77-85
80.5

Xs
cm
64-72
77-85
77
40/42
32/34
22/24

SALOMON- SIZE CHART

S M
cm cm
86-94 94-102
72-80 80-88
85-93 93-101
83 85.5
S M
cm cm
72-80 80-88
85-93 93-101
79 80.5
44/46 48/50
36/38 40/42
26/28 30/32

L
cm
102-110
88-96
101-109
88

L
cm
88-96
101-109
82
52/54
44/46
34/36

@  Leglength/inseam (crotch to ankle)

XL
cm
110-119
96-105
109-118
91

XL
cm
96-105
109-118
83.5
56/58
48/50
38/40

@  Sleeve length (centre of neck to wrist)

Sleeve length

Chest

Waist

Leg length /inseam

XXL
cm
119-128
105-115
118-128
94

XXL
cm
105-115
118-128
85.5
60
52
42

1 Sleeve length:

2 Chest:

3 Waist:

4 Hip:

5 Inseam:

I\

exxpozed

With your arms in a slightly bent position, measure from the centre of the back of your neck, along the
length of your arm, to the wrist.
Measure the chest circumference at the fullest point keeping the tape horizontal around the body.

Measure the waist circumference at the smallest part of the waist, often at or above the belly button,
keeping the tape horizontal around the body.

Measure the hip circumference at the fullest part of the seat, keeping the tape horizontal around the
body.

Measure the distance from the crotch to your ankle. Or you can take a pair of pants that fits and measure
the inseam.



Men's "Exo Sensifit"

Tee
Tight

Calf Size
Measure A

Regular
Lang

Measure B

Men's Footwear

EUR
UK
us

EUR
UK
us

Xs
inch
37 7/8-357/8
18 7/8-20 1/2

inch
<= 16 3/5
<=16 3/5

inch
11 3/8-125/8

36
3.5

46
11
11.5

cm
86-91
48-52

cm
>=42
>=42

cm
29-31

36 2/3
4.5
46 2/3

11.5
12

SM
inch cm
357/8-38 1/4 91-97
20 7/8-22 53-56
Measure A:
Measure B:
2
inch cm
12 5/8-13 3/4 32-34
37 1/3 38
4.5 5
5] 585
47 1/3 48
12 12.5
12.5 13

inch
38 1/4-40 1/2
22 1/4-23 5/8

cm

97-103

57-59

L
inch

401/2-427/8

23 5/8-24 3/4

Measurement of the ground to the kneecap
Measurement of the widest part of the calf

inch
13 3/4-14 1/2

38 2/3

48 2/3
13
L35

cm
35-36

391/3

6.5

491/3
13.5

4
inch
14 1/2-15 3/8

40
6.5

cm
103-109
60-63

cm
37-38

40 2/3

75

XL

inch
42 7/8 - 46 1/2
25 1/4-26 3/8

5
inch
15 3/8-16 1/2

41 1/3

cm
109-118
64-67

cm
39-41

42

8.5

6
inch
16 1/2-17 3/8

42 2/3

cm

42-44

431/3 44 44 2/3
9 9.5 10
9.5 10 10.5

45 1/3
10.5
11



Women's Tops

Chest

Waist

Hip

Sleeve Length

Women's Pants

Waist

Hip

Inseam
Germany / Spain
France

USA / Canada
GB

Italy

Xs
cm
78-84
62-68
86-92
77.5

Xs
cm
62-68
86-92
76
30/32
32/34
0/2
4/6
36/38

cm
84-90
68-74
92-98

79

cm
68-74
92-98
77.5
34/36
36/38
4/6
8/10
40/42

cm
90-96
74-80
98-104
80.5

cm

74-80
98-104

79
38/40
40/42

8/10

12/14
44/46

L
cm
96-104
80-89
104-111
82

cm
80-89
104-111
80.5
42/44
44/46
12/14
16/18
48/50

XL
cm
104-112
89-98
111-119
83.5

XL
cm
89-98
111-119
82
46/48
48/50
16/18
20/22
52/54

@  Sleeve length (centre of neck to wrist)

@  Leglength/inseam (crotch to ankle)

o
2]

o
4]

0

Sleeve length

Chest

Waist

Leg length / inseam

1 Sleeve length:

2 Chest:
3 Waist:

4 Hip:

5 Inseam:

With your arms in a slightly bent position, measure from the centre of the back of your neck, along the
length of your arm, to the wrist.
Measure the chest circumference at the fullest point keeping the tape horizontal around the body.

Measure the waist circumference at the smallest part of the waist, often at or above the belly button,
keeping the tape horizontal around the body.

Measure the hip circumference at the fullest part of the seat, keeping the tape horizontal around the
body.

Measure the distance from the crotch to your ankle. Or you can take a pair of pants that fits and measure
the inseam.



Women's "Exo Sensifit"

Tee

Tight

Calf Size

Measure A
Regular
Lang

Measure B

Women's Footwear

EUR
UK
us

EUR
UK
us

XXS
inch
297/8-311/2
Xs
18 7/8-20 1/8

inch
<= 16 3/5
<= 16 3/5

inch

113/8-125/8

36
3.5

46
11
12,5

cm
76-80

48-51

cm
>=42
>=42

cm

29-31

36 2/3
585
46 2/3

11.5
13

Xs
inch cm
311/2-33 1/4 80-84
SM
20 1/2-211/4 52-54
Measure A:
Measure B:
2
inch cm
125/8 - 13 3/4 32-34
37 1/3 38
4.5 5
6 6.5
47 1/3 48
12 12.5

L35 14

inch
331/4-351/2
M
215/8-227/8

cm
84-90

55-58

M
inch
351/2-377/8

L

23 1/4-24

Measurement of the ground to the kneecap
Measurement of the widest part of the calf

inch

133/4-141/2

38 2/3
5.5

48 2/3

14.5

35-36

391/3
7.5
491/3

13.5
15

inch

14 1/2 - 15 3/8

40
6.5

cm
90-96

59-61

cm

37-38

40 2/3

8.5

L
inch
37 7/8-401/8
XL
24 3/8-251/4

inch

153/8-161/2

41 1/3
7.5

cm
96-102

62-64

cm

39-41

42

85

XL
inch cm
40 1/8-41 3/4 102-106
6
inch cm
16 1/2 - 17 3/8 42-44
42 2/3 43 1/3 44 44 2/3
8.5 9 9.5 10
10 10.5 11 il 5

451/3
10.5
12



Kid's Footwear
(until SS13)

EUR
UK
us

Kid's Footwear
(as of SS13)

EUR
UK
us

Junior Footwear
(as of SS13)

EUR
UK
us

27
9.5K
10

26
8.5K
9K

31
12.5K
13

29
10.5K
11

27
9.5K
10

32
13.5K

30
11.5K
12

28
10K
10.5

33

1.5

31
12.5K
13

29
10.5K
11

34

2.5

32
13.5K

30
11.5K
12

35
2.5

33

1.5

36
3.5

355
1.5

4.5

34

285

38

5.5

35
2.5

5585

3.5

36
3.5

36 2/3
4
4.5

37 1/3
4.5
5]

38

5.5

38 2/3
5.5



